CLEMSON

UONI VvV ERSITY

BILLING RATES - FY 09/10

DEPARTMENT NAME :

SCHOOL OF EDUCATION - HEHD Reading Clinic - 0705

VICE-PRESIDENT AREA :
Academic Affairs

DESCRIPTION OF
COMMODITY OR SERVICE :

UNIT OF
BILLING

FY 09/10
RATE

TRANSFER OF SERVICES:

The services listed below have been approved under the Billing Rates for the Joseph F. Sullivan Center.
They will continue to be offered in the Center's facility, but administration of the revenue accounts will be
transferred to the academic units performing these services.

READING CLINIC:
Clemson University Reading Lab *

Full Service: $40,000 + yearly income with 1-2 children at home:

Assessment and 12, ninety-minute tutoring sessions

Assessment only fee
Tutoring only fee

Reduced Rate: $30,000-40,000 yearly income with 1-2 children at home:

Assessment and 12, ninety-minute tutoring sessions

Assessment only fee
Tutoring only fee

Half Rate: $25,000-35,000 yearly income with 1-2 children at home:

Assessment and 12, ninety-minute tutoring sessions

Assessment only fee

Tutoring only fee
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per child/ full
academic
year

each visit
12 sessions

per child/ full
academic
year

each visit

12 sessions

per child/ full
academic
year

each visit

12 sessions

$350.00

$80.00
$200.00

$275.00

$65.00
$175.00

$175.00

$40.00
$100.00



CLEMSON

UONI VvV ERSITY

BILLING RATES - FY 09/10

DEPARTMENT NAME :

SCHOOL OF EDUCATION - HEHD Reading Clinic - 0705

VICE-PRESIDENT AREA :
Academic Affairs

DESCRIPTION OF UNIT OF FY 09/10
COMMODITY OR SERVICE : BILLING RATE
Scholarship Rate: Below $25,000 yearly income:
per child/ full
Assessment and 12, ninety-minute tutoring sessions academic $125.00
year
Assessment only fee each visit $25.00
Tutoring only fee 12 sessions $78.00
Summer Inquiry @Clemson:
Full Service: $40,000 + yearly income with 1-2 children at home per child/full $100.00
Reduced Rate: $30,000-40,000 yearly income with 1-2 children at home reduced rate $75.00
Scholarship Rate: Below $25,000 yearly income SCh?ﬁ;Sh'p $40.00

Special promotional prices may be offered for groups
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