

# **BILLING RATES - FY 09/10**

### **DEPARTMENT NAME:**

SCHOOL OF EDUCATION - HEHD Reading Clinic - 0705

## **VICE-PRESIDENT AREA:**

**Academic Affairs** 

DESCRIPTION OF	UNIT OF	FY 09/10
COMMODITY OR SERVICE :	BILLING	RATE

### **TRANSFER OF SERVICES:**

The services listed below have been approved under the Billing Rates for the Joseph F. Sullivan Center. They will continue to be offered in the Center's facility, but administration of the revenue accounts will be transferred to the academic units performing these services.

#### **READING CLINIC:**

Clemson University Reading Lab \*

# Full Service: \$40,000 + yearly income with 1-2 children at home:

Assessment and 12, ninety-minute tutoring sessions	per child/ full academic year	\$350.00
Assessment only fee	each visit	\$80.00
Tutoring only fee	12 sessions	\$200.00
Reduced Rate: \$30,000-40,000 yearly income with 1-2 children at home:		
Assessment and 12, ninety-minute tutoring sessions	per child/ full academic year	\$275.00
Assessment only fee	each visit	\$65.00
Tutoring only fee	12 sessions	\$175.00
Half Rate: \$25,000-35,000 yearly income with 1-2 children at home:		
Assessment and 12, ninety-minute tutoring sessions	per child/ full academic year	\$175.00
Assessment only fee	each visit	\$40.00
Tutoring only fee	12 sessions	\$100.00



# **BILLING RATES - FY 09/10**

# **DEPARTMENT NAME:**

SCHOOL OF EDUCATION - HEHD Reading Clinic - 0705

## **VICE-PRESIDENT AREA:**

**Academic Affairs** 

DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY OR SERVICE :	UNIT OF BILLING	FY 09/10 RATE
Scholarship Rate: Below \$25,000 yearly income:		
Assessment and 12, ninety-minute tutoring sessions	per child/ full academic year	\$125.00
Assessment only fee	each visit	\$25.00
Tutoring only fee	12 sessions	\$78.00
Summer Inquiry @Clemson:		
Full Service: \$40,000 + yearly income with 1-2 children at home	per child/full	\$100.00
Reduced Rate: \$30,000-40,000 yearly income with 1-2 children at home	reduced rate	\$75.00
Scholarship Rate: Below \$25,000 yearly income	scholarship rate	\$40.00

Special promotional prices may be offered for groups